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Fee structure to be forwarded to the EPTA Committee

To,
EPTA Committee
City Pride School Pradhikaran

Date: 19.07.2024

Sub: Fee structure for the academic year 2025-26,

Sir/Madam,

The management of City Pride School vide its resolution No. 8 subject :8
dt. 6.07.2024 has taken a decision regarding the fee structure for the AY 2025-26 & 2026-27

as
1.

~ OOk wmMN

detailed below:

2026-27.

New Branch Pradhikaran.

Name of Trust or Society: Audyogik Tantra shikshan Sanstha Pune.

. Name of School: City Pride School Pradhikaran.
. Board type: Proposed CBSE.
. Medium: English.
- Standard from LKG to lll AY (2025-26) LKG to IV (AY 2026-27)
. Number of Divisions: 11

. Number of Students: 443.

8. Class-wise proposed fee as mentioned below.

Class Proposed Fee for AY 2025-26 & 2026-27 |
B 'LKG / UKG 105290.00 B
B [ 105290.00 |
Il 105290.00
I 105290.00
Item wise fee details as below
Admission Fees 7.000.00
Tuition Fees 84,250.00
Term Fees 14,040.00
Total 1,05290.00
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Chairman
School Name: City Pride School

Trust Name: Audhogik Tantra shikshan Sanstha Pune
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Sr. Name Designation Signature
No
1 Dr. Deepali Sawai Management Representative w
2 Ms. Netre Kulkarni Chairman Q@V |
School Principal - =
3 Grade | I
Ms. Shabnam Khan Teacher Representative %’/
4 Grade Il g .
KiS. Seéras Oikia) Teacher Representative W
s\
5 Grade Il %
Ms. Sheetal Sood Teacher Representative gﬂ
6 Grade |
. " Parent Representative . ¢
Ms. Priyanka Gawali 2 /EU%M
7 Grade |
: : Parent Representative ‘ﬁiu\“
Ms. Pooja Rajmane P Cg
8 ' Grade Il O -
T Parent Representative Ny A0 Q""#"
Ms. Nidhi Singh P
9 Grade Il ”
. Parent Representative =S e =
Ms. Swapnali Gurav e
10 Grade Il
Parent Representative @ng
Ms. Anjali Aherrao P ol
11 Grade Il
Mr. S V Mohan Parent Representative <N %
Krishna W~




